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L52 removable light for windscreen

L52 light with a removable mounting for windscreen and a cigar lighter plug
Article number: 31011

The L52 has been designed using the latest LED technology and electrical

components. It is composed of 6 high performance LEDs. It does not emit heat,

even after several hours of use. Its power consumption is negligible. Discover

its version with removable windscreen mountings and cigar lighter connection!

Compatible with L52 and L52 dual colour lights.

Product codes:
Blue
1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and Amber
removable adhesive Velcro mounting
Red
White

Blue Blue

Amber | Amber

Kit 2 x L52 lights with Cigar Lighter Plug and

removable adhesive Velcro mounting Blue Red

Blue White
Blue Amber

1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter

Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting Blue /red

1 x L52 dual colour* |Ight'WIth Cigar nghtgr Blue / amber
Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting

1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter Blue / white

Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting

1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting
1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting

1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting

31010
31011
31012
31013
31014
31015
31016
31017
31018

33069

33070

33071

Lens
Housing
Colour LEDs
No. of LEDs
Voltage
Consumption

Approval

Origin of product

Guaranty

Amber 34064
Red 34065

White 34066

1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting | Blue/ amber | 34061

Polycarbonate

Black extruded aluminum
Blue, Amber, White, Red
6 high performance LEDs
10-30V

1A peak: 13.8V

0.5A average: 13.8V
0.5A peak: 27.6V
0.25A average: 27.6V

ECERGS5 |, ECE RGBS 1, ECE
R10

Europe

3 years



*Alternating flash mode only - 3 modes (blue only - other colour only - alternating) For more information, please consult the “documentation” tab
below and find our product approvals


https://www.mercura.fr/en/regulation/approvals/

