

Standby-Mercura 4 Rue Louis Pasteur ZA Les Gailletrous 41.260 LA CHAUSSEE SAINT VICTOR - FRANCE Tél. +33(0)2 54 57 52 52 - Fax +33(0)2 54 56 80 00 - export@standby-mercura.fr - www.standby-mercura.fr

L52 removable light for windscreen

L52 light with a removable mounting for windscreen and a cigar lighter plug Article number: 31011





The L52 has been designed using the latest LED technology and electrical components. It is composed of 6 high performance LEDs. It does not emit heat, even after several hours of use. Its power consumption is negligible. Discover its version with removable windscreen mountings and cigar lighter connection! Compatible with L52 and L52 dual colour lights.

Product codes:

Temporary mountings with removable adhesive (Velcro)	Colour		Code
1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting	Blue		31010
	Amber		31011
	Red		31012
	White		31013
Kit 2 x L52 lights with Cigar Lighter Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting	Blue	Blue	31014
	Amber	Amber	31015
	Blue	Red	31016
	Blue	White	31017
	Blue	Amber	31018
1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting	Blue / red		33069
1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting	Blue / amber		33070
1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter Plug and removable adhesive Velcro mounting	Blue / white		33071

Lens Polycarbonate Housing Black extruded aluminum **Colour LEDs** Blue, Amber, White, Red No. of LEDs 6 high performance LEDs 10-30V Voltage 1A peak: 13.8V Consumption 0.5A average: 13.8V 0.5A peak: 27.6V 0.25A average: 27.6V **Approval** ECE R65 I, ECE R65 II, ECE

R10

Origin of product Europe
Guaranty 3 years

Temporary mountings with suction pads	Colour	Code
1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting	Amber	34064
1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting	Red	34065
1 x L52 light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting	White	34066
1 x L52 dual colour* light with Cigar Lighter Plug and suction pads mounting	Blue/ amber	34061

*Alternating flash mode only - 3 modes (blue only below and find our product approvals here.	other colour only	- alternating)	For more information,	please consult the "documenta	tion" tab